
 

Yıl 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 

 

Nakit Temettü 

(bin TL) 

% 

              

 

Bedelsiz Hisse 
İhracı 

(bin TL) 

% 

              

 

Nakit Sermaye 

Artırımı 

(bin TL) 

  

 

200.000 

   

 

218.335 

   

 

250.000 

  

 

1.250.000 

  

  

500.000 

% 
 

244,9 
  

77,5 
  

50,0 
 

166,7    25 

 

Önceki 
Ödenmiş 
Sermaye 

(bin TL) 

 

 

81.665 

 

 

81.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

750.000 

 

 

750.000 

 

 

750.000 

 
 
 

750.000 

 
 
 

750.000 

 
 
 

2.000.000 

Mevcut 
Ödenmiş 

Sermaye 
(bin TL) 

 

 

81.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

281.665 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

500.000 

 

 

750.000 

 

 

750.000 

 

 

2.000.000 

 

 

2.000.000 

 

 

2.000.000 

 
 

2.000.000 
 
 

 
 

2.500.000 

 


